EPD110-560-SQ1/2 - Desoutter - Nutrunners ER CVI + EP | Smart Portal
EPD - Electric Pistol Direct - Continuous
Desortter
Electric Pistol Direct Continuous - Bottom Cable - 20Nm to 110Nm - Sq
output 1/2
Package Dimensions
40.8 x 40.2 x 10 cm
Package Weight
3.32 kg
Find spare parts and information
Visit ServiceLink
Related Documents
EPD110-560-SQ1/2
6151663110
Imperial Metric
Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications
General
Size & Weight
Energy type Electric
Subfamily Pistol transducer
Height (H) 214 mm
Length (L) 312 mm
Width (W) 66 mm
Weight 2.7 kg
Weight without reaction arm 2.7 kg
EPD110-560-SQ1/2 - Desoutter - Nutrunners ER CVI + EP | Smart Portal
Torque
Speed
Design & Functions
Max torque in forward 110 Nm
Torque Control System Shut-off-transducer
Free Speed 560 rpm
Accuracy (%) ±5 %
Driving system Continuous
Integrated cable Not included
Output drive size (in) 1/2
Output drive type Sq
Output retainer type Pin retainer
Reversible Yes
Spline type 4
Suspension option Optional
Tool type Pistol